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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $110.00 $65.00 $45.00  0.56 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.56
20 SPOT Totals: $65.00 $110.00 $45.00 

5 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.01
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

2 $139.75 $178.64 ($38.89)  0.72  0.73  0.01BEST BET

3 $460.40 $580.56 ($120.16)  2.36  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $59.40 $6.00 $53.40  0.30  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $260.50 $1,510.75 ($1,250.25)  1.33  0.70  0.01BEST BET

6 $129.75 $85.95 $43.80  0.66  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $149.75 $54.69 $95.06  0.77  0.68  0.01BEST BET

 6.14
BEST BET Totals: $2,416.59 $1,199.55 ($1,217.04)

40 $158.00 $136.00 $22.00  0.81 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.81
BOTTOM S Totals: $136.00 $158.00 $22.00 

32 $15.00 $1.00 $14.00  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $1.00 $15.00 $14.00 

4 $111.00 $180.00 ($69.00)  0.57  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $88.80 $210.00 ($121.20)  0.45  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $22.20 $0.00 $22.20  0.11  0.43  0.00KINGO

 1.14
KINGO Totals: $390.00 $222.00 ($168.00)

40 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.06
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

2 $15.00 $13.00 $2.00  0.08  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $22.50 $26.75 ($4.25)  0.12  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $33.00 $3.50 $29.50  0.17  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $53.00 $12.75 $40.25  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $38.50 $706.00 ($667.50)  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $3.00 $1.00 $2.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $14.50 $100.00 ($85.50)  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

13 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.09
MEAN GR Totals: $863.00 $213.50 ($649.50)

8 $1,968.40 $1,435.70 $532.70  10.08  1.00  0.10PENNY

 10.08
PENNY Totals: $1,435.70 $1,968.40 $532.70 

1 $405.40 $301.50 $103.90  2.08  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,129.00 $1,192.75 ($63.75)  5.78  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $995.95 $634.06 $361.89  5.10  0.79  0.04Regular

4 $656.55 $225.05 $431.50  3.36  0.81  0.03Regular

5 $309.00 $44.00 $265.00  1.58  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $322.50 $73.00 $249.50  1.65  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $81.50 $11.00 $70.50  0.42  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $64.00 $0.00 $64.00  0.33  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $46.50 $0.00 $46.50  0.24  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,304.00 $372.75 $931.25  6.68  0.72  0.05Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

11 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $11.00 $250.00 ($239.00)  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $55.00 $0.00 $55.00  0.28  0.70  0.00Regular

 27.60
Regular Totals: $3,104.11 $5,390.40 $2,286.29 

1 $2,151.92 $1,784.89 $367.03  11.02  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $3,279.24 $2,250.36 $1,028.88  16.79  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $3,220.85 $3,677.14 ($456.29)  16.49  0.58  0.10SPOTLITE

4 $693.88 $278.38 $415.50  3.55  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $29.00 $1.60 $27.40  0.15  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 48.01
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,992.37 $9,374.89 $1,382.52 

3 $470.00 $224.00 $246.00  2.41  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $2.00 $4.00  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.47
SUPERSP Totals: $226.00 $482.00 $256.00 

40 $380.00 $260.00 $120.00  1.95 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.95
TOP S Totals: $260.00 $380.00 $120.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $19,527.74 $16,889.77 $2,637.97 
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